M.F. RESISTANCE WELDING INVERTER
OUTPUT CURRENT FROM
300A UP TO  2800A
WEB USER INTERFACE
SWITCHING FREQUENCY
UP TO 10 kHz
OPTIONAL INDUSTRIAL
FIELBUS INTERFACES

KIT LOW BRACKETS EXTERNAL
RADIATOR WHEELBASE 150 INVERTER S
how to order
ITEM NUMBER: 18S32
90° OUTPUT PROTECTION KIT
FOR INVERTER 300 A - 500 A -700 A
ITEM NUMBER: 18A01, SYMBOL "E"
KIT EXPANSION BOARD
7 ANALOG IN
21 DIGITAL IN
5 SOLENOID VALVES OUT
8 DIGITAL OUT
3 ANALOG OUT
ITEM NUMBER: 18A02
WATER VALVE KIT FOR INVERTER SIZE S - M - L
AIR COOLING
SYSTEM
WATER COOLING
SYSTEM
INCLUDED
OPTIONAL
Order the options separately or contact TECNA for special item numbers to be ordered
1821W 1822W
WATER COOLING heavy duty
TRANSFORMER 160 kVA 200 kVA
Imax 42000 A 64000 A
OPTIONAL INDUSTRIAL
FIELDBUS
OPTIONAL:
USER PROGRAMMABLE DIGITAL AND
ANALOG INPUT/OUTPUT
WATER COOLING
SYSTEM
18
21
W
 -
18
22
W
maximum output current
dimensions
18
21
 -
18
22
STANDARD
CONNECTION
54020 13
16
0
35
570
40
57
58
62
WATER IN 1/8G
WATER OUT 1/8G
40
14
29
0
WATER IN 1/8G
WATER OUT 1/8G 26
26
26
8884
100 54 54 59 95 60
MINIMUM DISTANCE TO MOUNTING 150MM
70
45

/2 - 440 - 480 V / 50 - 60 Hz
code example: 1821WER2/1
how to order
ITEM NUMBER: 18A01, SYMBOL "E"
KIT EXPANSION BOARD
7 ANALOG IN
21 DIGITAL IN
5 SOLENOID VALVES OUT
8 DIGITAL OUT
3 ANALOG OUT
ITEM NUMBER: 18M32
90° OUTPUT PROTECTION KIT
FOR INVERTER 1000 A - 1500 A
ITEM NUMBER: 18M35
KIT OF HIGH WIDEBRACKETS WITH
INTERAXIS 285
ITEM NUMBER: 18M36
BRACKETS KIT FOR ITEMS 6151÷6159
WHEELBASE 250
ITEM NUMBER: 18M33
KIT OF LOW EXTERNAL
RADIATOR BRACKETS, WHEELBASE 150 INVERTER M
ITEM NUMBER: 18A02
WATER VALVE KIT FOR
INVERTER SIZE S - M - L
ITEM NUMBER: 18M08,
SYMBOL "R1"
ELECTRONIC BOARD BUS RJ45 FOR
INVERTER 1000 - 1500 A ETHERCAT
OPTIONAL
Order the options separately or contact TECNA for special item numbers to be ordered
INCLUDED
dimensions
WATER COOLING
SYSTEM
18
23
W
 -
18
24
W
OPTIONAL:
USER PROGRAMMABLE DIGITAL AND
ANALOG INPUT/OUTPUT
1823W 1824W
WATER COOLING heavy duty
TRANSFORMER 240 kVA 315 kVA
Imax 88000 A 100000 A
maximum output current
18
23
 -
18
24
STANDARD
CONNECTION
30
0
25.5
34
0
20
650
4X O 7 FIXING SLOTS
LINE AND GROUND
INPUT
TRANSFORMER
OUTPUT
17 340
WATER IN 1/8G
WATER OUT 1/8G
WATER IN 1/8G